
Copper 

Cobalt 

Iodine  
Manganese
Potassium 
Selenium 
Zinc 

675mg/kg 

150mg/kg 

510mg/kg 
6 mg/kg 

300mg/kg 
36mg/kg 

405 mg/kg 

Urea 

Total Protein
Molasses  

Salt
Phosphorous 
Calcium 
Magnesium 

3.00% 

14.25% 

40.00% 
3.00% 
1.80% 
5.30% 
4.00% 

Our Lambing Molasses Block is a
premium supplement produced for

lambing ewes. 
By Supplementing ewes with grain,

bypass proteins and essential
minerals we are aiming to increase
the amount of colostrum and milk

produced. The more colostrum and
milk produced the more lambs will

survive, especially twins. 

LAMBING 
MOLASSES BLOCK  

AVAILABLE IN 20KG, 40KG AND 100KG
BLOCKS 

TYPICAL ANALYSIS 

Sulphur 1.00% 
AVAILABLE WITH ADDED BIOTIN AND

ZINC FOR FOOT HEALTH 

Cracked Grain

Protein Meal

10.00% 

10.00% 


