

LAMBING MOLASSES BLOCK

Our Lambing Molasses Block is a premium supplement produced for lambing ewes. By Supplementing ewes with grain, bypass proteins and essential minerals we are aiming to increase the amount of colostrum and milk produced. The more colostrum and milk produced the more lambs will survive, especially twins.

AVAILABLE WITH ADDED BIOTIN AND ZINC FOR FOOT HEALTH

TYPICAL ANALYSIS

Cracked Grain	10.00%
Protein Meal	10.00%
Urea	3.00%
Total Protein	14.25%
Molasses	40.00%
Salt	3.00%
Phosphorous	1.80%
Calcium	5.30%
Magnesium	4.00%
Sulphur	1.00%
Copper	675mg/kg
Cobalt	150mg/kg
Iodine	510mg/kg
Manganese	6 mg/kg
Potassium	300mg/kg
Selenium	36mg/kg
Zinc	405 mg/kg

AVAILABLE IN 20KG, 40KG AND 100KG BLOCKS

